         RSZ307-N-UJP 1500V High Speed Fuse
DC1500V 1250A-3000A
Basics
● Conform to: IEC60269-4
● Rated Voltage: DC1500V
● Rated Current: 1250A～3000A
● Utilization Category: aR
● Breaking Capacity: DC150kA(Time constant: 10ms), DC250kA(Time constant: 4ms)

g
Min
Package
(pcs)
Max
Package
(pcs)
Mounting
Prearc Clearing
1 RSZ307-N-UJP-1250A1500V
N
1250 708 2550 396
12055×
(1±3%)
1 1
2 RSZ307-N-UJP-1400A1500V 1400 1003 3620 421
3 RSZ307-N-UJP-1500A1500V 1500 1258 4530 434
4 RSZ307-N-UJP-1600A1500V 1600 1509 5440 451
5 RSZ307-N-UJP-1800A1500V 1800 2157 7770 482
6 RSZ307-N-UJP-2000A1500V 2000 2921 10600 520
7 RSZ307-N-UJP-2200A1500V 2200 3905 14100 549
8 RSZ307-N-UJP-2400A1500V 2400 4913 17700 583
9 RSZ307-N-UJP-2500A1500V 2500 5649 20400 619
10 RSZ307-N-UJP-2600A1500V 2600 6437 23200 628
11 RSZ307-N-UJP-2800A1500V 2800 8165 29400 677
12 RSZ307-N-UJP-3000A1500V 3000 10270 37100 702
Note: 1. The nominal conditions of the above I
2
t data are DC1651V, 250kA.
    2. Loss measured under standard natural cooling conditions.